polysan

VIVAR hydromasazna vana, 175x80x47cm, Attraction Hydro-Air, chrom

Objednaci kod: 78119.4010

Rozmery

Dizka: 1750 mm

Sirka: 800 mm '

Vyska: 470 mm , i
Objem: 2351

Vlastnosti

Farba: Biela

Material: Akrylat

Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

875 i
/ \ 1
K §% @52 / ik
=
R400 ® e
875 o
1070
1750
3 300
|
. =
3 Lem o
: \ I}_y
© =
T — I 8
T IERT 3 I
s
@40 ~280
VOLUME 235L

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



